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Wettbewerb 82:  Langstrecke  -  (82) K2 / Jugend offen 09:20

11 Trede, Fiete (2006) Buhr, Jula (2005) TSG Wismar e.V. (TSG Wismar)
17 Marth, Julius (2005) Waßmuth, Joel (2005) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
8 Mühlnickel, Julius (2006) Ratsch, Jonas (2005) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
16 Tropschuh, Annelie (2005) Neumann, Erika (2005) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
5 Frank, Ole (2006) Maaß, Rico (2005) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
14 Pietschmann, Moritz (2005) Schwulera, Elvira (2006) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
7 Kantor, Miriam (2005) Lischke, Laurin (2008) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
18 Ehlers, Lasse (2007) Rensch, Jule (2005) KanuClub Lübeck (KC Lübeck)
12 Junges, Falko (2005) Neumann, Jette-Pauline (2005) RG Landeskanuverband Mecklenburg-Vorpommern (RG

LKVMV)
19 Arndt, Louis (2006) Müggelheimer Sportclub e. V. (Müggelheimer Sportclub)
15 Schwulera, Elvira (2006) Ost, Hannah (2006) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
9 Ebel, Elias (2006) Junker, Roman (2006) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
4 Gütschow, Paulina (2005) Gütschow, Josefina (2007) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
1 Biechele, Henri (2006) Vergin, Ian (2005) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
13 Andersch, Benjamin (2005) Klöckner, Danilo (2006) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
10 Laubisch, Hendrik (2006) Kühne, Ben (2006) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
6 Gütschow, Josefina (2007) Gütschow, Paulina (2005) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)

Wettbewerb 86:  Langstrecke  -  (86) C2 / Jugend offen 09:24

18 Blendermann, Finn (2006) Gerloff, Konstantin (2008) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
19 Ost, Hannah (2006) Tropschuh, Annelie (2005) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
20 Roloff, Kai (2005) Roloff, Ole (2005) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
21 Arndt, Ben (2006) Kühn, Owe (2005) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)

Wettbewerb 53:  Langstrecke  -  (53) K 1 / Schüler B1 09:28

22 Benter, Hannes (2011) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
23 Blehk, Paul (2011) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
24 Brötzmann, Nicolas (2011) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
25 Lennox, Brämer (2011) Prenzlauer Sportverein Uckermark e.G. (PSV UM)
26 Vogel, Felix (2011) KanuSportVerein Güstrow 1990 e.V. (KSV Güstrow)
27 Kaminsky, Malte (2011) Empor Eberswalde (Eberswalder SV Empor e.V.)
28 WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
29 Abraham, Johann (2011) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
30 Peik, Otto (2011) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
31 Rübling, Hugo (2011) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
32 Meyer, Paul (2011) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
33 Klünder, Ole (2011) Prenzlauer Sportverein Uckermark e.G. (PSV UM)
34 Albrecht, Diego (2011) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
35 Veszely, Luca (2011) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
36 Behrendt, Paul Fiete (2011) KanuSportVerein Güstrow 1990 e.V. (KSV Güstrow)
37 Heidrich, Ruben (2011) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
38 Krohmann, Jaron (2011) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
39 Kupke, Felix (2011) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
40 Korczak, Aleksander (2011) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
41 Ahrend, Silas (2011) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
42 Carstens, Eric (2011) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
43 Zieschang, Niels (2011) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
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Wettbewerb 54:  Langstrecke  -  (54) K 1 / Schülerinnen B1 09:34

44 WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
45 Kühn, Ida (2011) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
46 Hoffmann, Marissa (2011) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
47 Lampe, Svea (2011) Empor Eberswalde (Eberswalder SV Empor e.V.)
48 Stuth, Lotte (2011) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
49 Preuß, Holly (2011) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
50 Winter, Charlotte Marie (2011) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
51 Blume, Malin (2011) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
52 Schulz, Betty (2011) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
53 Michaelis, Tamina (2011) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
54 Emmerich, Merle (2011) Empor Eberswalde (Eberswalder SV Empor e.V.)
55 Montschko, Merle (2011) KanuSportVerein Güstrow 1990 e.V. (KSV Güstrow)
56 Reichstein, Pia (2011) Müritzsportclub Waren (MSC Waren)

Wettbewerb 56:  Langstrecke  -  (56) K 1 / Schüler B2 09:38

57 Wendorf, Moritz (2010) Müritzsportclub Waren (MSC Waren)
58 Bernhard, Martin (2010) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
59 Thomsen, Milan (2010) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
60 Koehnke, Karsten (2010) Kanu und Kleinsegelverein Schwerin (KuK Schwerin)
61 Chelminski, Mattis (2010) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
62 Krencz, Gergö (2010) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
63 Holtmann, Mika (2010) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
64 Wendt, Linus (2010) Kanu und Kleinsegelverein Schwerin (KuK Schwerin)
65 von Bahder, Lenni Juhani (2010) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
66 Lakomy, Fortunat (2010) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
67 Gierke, Pepe (2010) KanuSportVerein Güstrow 1990 e.V. (KSV Güstrow)
68 Brehmer, Matthis (2010) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
69 WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
70 Knop, Fabio (2010) Kanu und Kleinsegelverein Schwerin (KuK Schwerin)
71 Wilhelm, Erik (2010) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
72 Boese, Mika Reimo (2010) Müritzsportclub Waren (MSC Waren)
73 Schönefeld, Tim (2010) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
74 Wankiewicz, Adam (2010) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
75 Zacher, Tim (2010) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
76 Hutterer, Jannes (2010) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
77 Kupke, Nicolas (2010) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
78 Kossow, Franz (2010) Kanu und Kleinsegelverein Schwerin (KuK Schwerin)
79 Bünemann, Paul (2010) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)

Wettbewerb 57:  Langstrecke  -  (57) K1 / Schüler B3 09:42

80 Matos Flügge, Romeo Miguel (2009) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
81 Mears, Xavier River (2009) SV &quot;Einheit&quot; Löcknitz (SV &quot;Einheit&quot;

Löcknitz e.V.)
82 Hinderer, Lennart (2009) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
83 Brehmer, Jannick (2009) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
84 Rueprich, Aaron (2009) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
85 Römer, Tom (2009) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
86 Jurek, Yunus (2009) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
87 Nessler, Erik (2009) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
88 Albrecht, Max (2009) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
89 Blendermann, Nils Philip (2009) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
90 Gottschalk, Rikard (2009) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
91 Burkhardt, Carl (2009) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
92 Nowak, Szymon (2009) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
93 Poschwatta, Fritz (2009) Kanu und Kleinsegelverein Schwerin (KuK Schwerin)
94 Reich, Leonard (2009) Müritzsportclub Waren (MSC Waren)
95 Burkhardt, Eric (2009) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
96 Orth, Timo (2009) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
97 Brandenburg, Matthis (2009) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
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Wettbewerb 63:  Langstrecke  -  (63) C1 / Schüler B 09:46

98 Vierziger, Paul (2010) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
99 Führer-Springer, Jannes (2009) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
100 Melinkat, Gustav (2010) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
101 Brendicke, Luca Gabriel (2010) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
102 Topfstedt, Elias Noah (2010) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
103 Gimpel, Paul (2009) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
104 WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
105 Voigt, Jannick (2011) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
106 Unrath, Erik (2010) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
107 Doll, Jannes Bo (2010) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)

Wettbewerb 64:  Langstrecke  -  (64) C1 / Schülerinnen B 09:46

108 Buhr, Greta (2009) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
109 John, Vanessa (2009) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
110 Stuth, Lotte (2011) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
111 Millinger, Zoe Samira (2009) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)

Wettbewerb 51:  Langstrecke  -  (51) K1 / Schüler C 09:50

112 Lönne, Theodor Joost (2012) Empor Eberswalde (Eberswalder SV Empor e.V.)
113 Strauch, Jonas (2013) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
114 Friedrich, Louis (2012) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
115 Gunstheim, Nils (2012) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
116 Hinz, Lasse (2012) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
117 Wunderlich, Tim (2012) Empor Eberswalde (Eberswalder SV Empor e.V.)
118 Winter, Julian (2012) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
119 Brunn, Lennox Nero Werner (2013) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
120 Grulke, Maximilian (2012) Prenzlauer Sportverein Uckermark e.G. (PSV UM)
121 Michaelis, Lukas (2013) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
122 Beier, Bo (2012) Müritzsportclub Waren (MSC Waren)
123 Hirschfeld, Milan (2012) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
124 Jungherr, Joel Lucas (2012) KanuSportVerein Güstrow 1990 e.V. (KSV Güstrow)
125 Berkholz, Oskar (2012) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
126 Fokken, Lukas (2012) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
127 Emmerich, Justus (2013) Empor Eberswalde (Eberswalder SV Empor e.V.)
128 Vogelgsang, Bruno (2013) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
129 Meyer, Bruno Mads (2013) TSG Wismar e.V. (TSG Wismar)
130 Koch, Kilian (2012) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
131 Koos, Julius (2012) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)

Wettbewerb 83:  Langstrecke  -  (83) K4 / Jugend offen 09:54

132 Herrmann, Max (2007) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
133 Tropschuh, Annelie (2005) Schwulera, Elvira (2006)

Neumann, Erika (2005) Ost, Hannah (2006)
Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)

134 Gottschalk, Ronja (2006) Vergin, Ian (2005)
Biechele, Henri (2006) Spiegelberg, Ben (2006)

Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)

135 Andersch, Benjamin (2005) Klöckner, Danilo (2006)
Pietschmann, Moritz (2005) Waßmuth, Joel (2005)

Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)

136 Kantor, Miriam (2005) Schiller, Melissa (2007)
Liebscher, Janne (2007) Lischke, Laurin (2008)

SG Spremberg (Spremberg)

137 Frank, Ole (2006) Gütschow, Paulina (2005)
Maaß, Rico (2005) Gütschow, Josefina (2007)

Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)

Wettbewerb 79:  Langstrecke  -  (79) C4 / Schüler A offen 09:58

138 Gimpel, Paul (2009) Brendicke, Luca Gabriel (2010) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
139 Koch, Emil (2008) Gerloff, Konstantin (2008)

Peters, Karl Wilhelm (2007) Unrath, Erik (2010)
WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)

140 Millinger, Zoe Samira (2009) John, Vanessa (2009)
Kulms, Julian (2007) gesucht, links (2007)

SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
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Wettbewerb 67:  Langstrecke  -  (67) K1 / Schüler A1 10:02

141 Hoffmeier, Stian (2008) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
142 Sachse (KT Berlin), Caspar (2008) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
143 Degner, Julius (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
144 Röwert, Luis (2008) KV Brandenburger Adler e.V. (KV Brandenburger Adler)
145 Riebold, Jannes (2008) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
146 Weinreich, Lasse (2008) Rendsburger Kanu Club e.V. (RKC Rendsburg)
147 Diederich, Theo (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
148 Tege, Lars (2008) KV Brandenburger Adler e.V. (KV Brandenburger Adler)
149 Schönfeld, Thies (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
150 Andrade da Rosa, Gabriel (2008) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
151 Milas, Philipp (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
152 Hoffmann, Mikey (2008) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
153 Schiller, Karl (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
154 Lischke, Laurin (2008) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
155 Zunk, Clemens (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
156 Pastusiak, Filip (2008) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
157 Harning, Hannes (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
158 Stramke, Henning (2008) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
159 Neumann, Till (2008) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
160 Hinterschuster, Kalle (2008) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
161 Wulff, Maarten (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
162 Fröhling, Nils (2008) KV Brandenburger Adler e.V. (KV Brandenburger Adler)
163 Warz'ala, Dominik Nikodem (2008) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
164 Lenius, Fredrik (2008) Rendsburger Kanu Club e.V. (RKC Rendsburg)

Wettbewerb 68:  Langstrecke  -  (68) K1 / Schüler A2 10:12

165 Hoeckberg, Tim (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
166 Kude (KT Berlin), Vincent (2007) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
167 Ludewig, Marc Niklas (2007) KanuClub Lübeck (KC Lübeck)
168 Herrmann, Max (2007) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
169 Bertram, Ferdinand (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
170 Ostertag (KT Berlin), Bennet (2007) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
171 Dumonti, Maximo Diego (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
172 Ehlers, Lasse (2007) KanuClub Lübeck (KC Lübeck)
173 Grüner, Jarle (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
174 Krüger, Mika (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
175 Warnke, Jo (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
176 Salecker, Marlin (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
177 Meyer, Götz-Villem (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
178 Grimme, Frithjof (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
179 Götz, Carlo (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
180 Theodor, Schultz (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)

Wettbewerb 74:  Langstrecke  -  (74) C1 / Schüler A1 10:16

181 Grunewald, Gerwin Nicklas (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
182 Koch, Emil (2008) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
183 Koch, Emil (2008) Kanuteam MV (WSV N)
184 Gerloff, Konstantin (2008) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
185 Gerloff, Konstantin (2008) Kanuteam MV (WSV N)

Wettbewerb 75:  Langstrecke  -  (75) C1 / Schüler A2 10:16

186 Staschen, Henrik (2007) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
187 Kulms, Julian (2007) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
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Wettbewerb 84:  Langstrecke  -  (84) C1 / männl. Jugend 10:16

188 Roloff, Kai (2005) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
189 Arndt, Ben (2006) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
190 Roloff, Ole (2005) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
191 Kühn, Owe (2005) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
192 Blendermann, Finn (2006) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)

Wettbewerb 62:  Langstrecke  -  (62) K4 / Schüler B offen 10:20

193 Klünder, Ole (2011) Grulke, Michelle (2012)
Grulke, Maximilian (2012) Arndt, Leni (2010)

Prenzlauer Sportverein Uckermark e.G. (PSV UM)

194 Brümmer, Finia Elin (2009) Wermann, Lilli Ellen (2009)
Wendorf, Moritz (2010) Reich, Leonard (2009)

Müritzsportclub Waren (MSC Waren)

195 Burkhardt, Carl (2009) Thomsen, Milan (2010)
Blendermann, Nils Philip (2009) Lankow, Nele (2009)

WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)

196 Knop, Fabio (2010) Wendt, Linus (2010)
Kossow, Franz (2010) Poschwatta, Fritz (2009)

Kanu und Kleinsegelverein Schwerin (KuK Schwerin)

197 Bernhard, Martin (2010) Hutterer, Jannes (2010)
Brötzmann, Nicolas (2011) Peik, Otto (2011)

Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)

198 Römer, Tom (2009) Matos Flügge, Romeo Miguel (2009)
Brendicke, Luca Gabriel (2010) Zacher, Tim (2010)

SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)

199 Rueprich, Aaron (2009) Albrecht, Max (2009)
Möller, Marieke Alicia (2009) Kopp, Lisa (2010)

Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)

200 Emmerich, Merle (2011) Lampe, Svea (2011)
Wunderlich, Tim (2012) Kaminsky, Malte (2011)

Empor Eberswalde (Eberswalder SV Empor e.V.)

201 Gottschalk, Rikard (2009) Brehmer, Matthis (2010)
Nessler, Erik (2009) Brehmer, Jannick (2009)

Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)

202 Blehk, Paul (2011) Meyer, Paul (2011)
Krohmann, Jaron (2011) Abraham, Johann (2011)

SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)

203 Bänsch, Luna (2009) Bauer, Marie (2009)
Orth, Timo (2009) Babel, Emma (2009)

Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)

204 Krieg, Louis Ron (2011) Gunstheim, Marit (2010)
Brandenburg, Matthis (2009) Schönefeld, Tim (2010)

Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)

205 Bünemann, Paul (2010) Wilhelm, Erik (2010)
Michaelis, Tamina (2011) Chelminski, Mattis (2010)

Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)

Wettbewerb 80:  Langstrecke  -  (80) K 1 / männl. Jugend 10:24

206 Junker, Roman (2006) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
207 Klöckner, Danilo (2006) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
208 Ebel, Elias (2006) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
209 Arndt, Louis (2006) Müggelheimer Sportclub e. V. (Müggelheimer Sportclub)
210 Ratsch, Jonas (2005) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
211 Junges, Falko (2005) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
212 Mühlnickel, Julius (2006) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
213 Spiegelberg, Ben (2006) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
214 Andersch, Benjamin (2005) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
215 Frank, Ole (2006) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
216 Trede, Fiete (2006) TSG Wismar e.V. (TSG Wismar)
217 Kühne, Ben (2006) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
218 Biechele, Henri (2006) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
219 Pietschmann, Moritz (2005) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
220 Maaß, Rico (2005) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
221 Laubisch, Hendrik (2006) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
222 Vergin, Ian (2005) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)

Wettbewerb 66:  Langstrecke  -  (66) C4/ Schüler B offen 10:28

223 Voigt, Jannick (2011) Gimpel, Paul (2009)
Brendicke, Luca Gabriel (2010) Führer-Springer, Jannes (2009)

SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)

224 Unrath, Erik (2010) Topfstedt, Elias Noah (2010)
Vierziger, Paul (2010) Preuß, Holly (2011)

WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
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Wettbewerb 69:  Langstrecke  -  (69) K 1 / Schülerinnen A1 10:32

225 Mahling, Charlotte (2008) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
226 Dören, Maicy (2008) KanuClub Lübeck (KanuClub Lübeck)
227 Ullbricht, Fiona (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
228 Kude (KT Berlin), Vivian (2008) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
229 Ahlers, Miryam- Lilly (2008) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
230 Trede, Milla (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
231 Bergant (KT Berlin), Lisa (2008) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
232 Nickerl, Kacey Elaine (2008) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
233 Michaelis, Matilda (2008) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
234 Dorsch, Hedi (2008) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
235 May, Margaretha (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
236 Kreft (KT Berlin), Joice (2008) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
237 Lamkaddam, Yasmin (2008) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
238 Koalick, Antonia (2008) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
239 Welthe, Anna (2008) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
240 Teschke, Leonie (2008) KanuClub Lübeck (KC Lübeck)
241 Achtelik, Vanessa (2008) KanuSportVerein Güstrow 1990 e.V. (KSV Güstrow)
242 Austinat, Karla (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
243 Kreft (KT Berlin), Joice (2008) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
244 Schwarz, Sarah (2008) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
245 Lischke, Maren (2008) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
246 Reimann, Leonie (2008) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
247 Buhr, Anni Lotta (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
248 Albert (KT Berlin), Smilla (2008) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
249 Parkhäuser, Lucie Sophie (2008) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)

Wettbewerb 70:  Langstrecke  -  (70) K 1 / Schülerinnen A2 10:36

250 Liebscher, Janne (2007) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
251 Hoffmann, Vivien (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
252 Wehmhöfer, Lea (2007) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
253 Urban, Kimberly (2007) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
254 Albrecht, Kim Iva (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
255 Mühlenweg, Josephine (2007) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
256 Luczak, Maja (2007) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
257 Marlow, Lucy (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
258 Wehmhöfer, Luisa (2007) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
259 Gütschow, Josefina (2007) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
260 Draeger, Fenja (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
261 Seifert (KT Berlin), Nele (2007) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
262 Pollmer, Samantha (2007) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
263 Schiller, Melissa (2007) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
264 Ptak, Alicja (2007) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
265 Neitzel, Lilly-Fabien (2007) KV Brandenburger Adler e.V. (KV Brandenburger Adler)
266 Schwanbeck, Leni (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
267 Hoffmann, Elena (2007) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
268 Huhn, Romy (2007) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)

Wettbewerb 76:  Langstrecke  -  (76) C1 / Schülerinnen A1 10:40

269 Simon, Elina (2008) Empor Eberswalde (Eberswalder SV Empor e.V.)
270 Lemke, Stine (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
271 Hoffmann, Florentina Sophie (2008) Empor Eberswalde (Eberswalder SV Empor e.V.)

Wettbewerb 77:  Langstrecke  -  (77) C1 / Schülerinnen A2 10:40

272 Hölz, Emilia (2007) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Kanu Team Berlin)

Wettbewerb 85:  Langstrecke  -  (85) C1 / weibl. Jugend 10:40

273 Ost, Hannah (2006) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
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Wettbewerb 61:  Langstrecke  -  (61) K2 / Schülerinnen B 10:44

274 Kühn, Ida (2011) Winter, Charlotte Marie (2011) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
275 Muhs, Liese (2012) Stuth, Lotte (2011) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
276 Klieme, Antonia (2010) Raebel, Laura (2010) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
277 Zielinska, Nela (2010) Ryder, Maja (2010) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
278 Lankow, Nele (2009) Dettmann, Johanna Josie (2010) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
279 Bauer, Marie (2009) Babel, Emma (2009) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
280 Baranska, Wiktotia (2010) Pienkowska, Maria (2010) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
281 Reimann, Emily (2009) Lorenz, Hannah (2010) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
282 Arndt, Lara (2012) Ginap, Emma (2012) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
283 Kryczanowsky, Sophie (2010) TSG Wismar e.V. (TSG Wismar)
284 Emmerich, Merle (2011) Lampe, Svea (2011) Empor Eberswalde (Eberswalder SV Empor e.V.)
285 Kopp, Lisa (2010) Möller, Marieke Alicia (2009) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
286 Brümmer, Finia Elin (2009) Wermann, Lilli Ellen (2009) Müritzsportclub Waren (MSC Waren)
287 Huhn, Pia (2009) Bänsch, Luna (2009) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
288 Krawczyk, Aleksandra (2009) Bochenska, Oliwia (2009) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
289 Dettmann, Johanna Josie (2010) Dudziak, Luisa (2009) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)

Wettbewerb 65:  Langstrecke  -  (65) C2 / Schüler B offen 10:48

290 Frahm, Mira (2010) Buhr, Greta (2009) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
291 Vierziger, Paul (2010) Topfstedt, Elias Noah (2010) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
292 Gimpel, Paul (2009) Führer-Springer, Jannes (2009) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
293 John, Vanessa (2009) Millinger, Zoe Samira (2009) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
294 Doll, Jannes Bo (2010) Dudziak, Luisa (2009) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
295 Voigt, Jannick (2011) Brendicke, Luca Gabriel (2010) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
296 Unrath, Erik (2010) Melinkat, Gustav (2010) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)

Wettbewerb 81:  Langstrecke  -  (81) K 1 / weibl. Jugend 11:00

297 Neumann, Erika (2005) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
298 Neumann, Jette-Pauline (2005) TSG Wismar e.V. (TSG Wismar)
299 Gütschow, Paulina (2005) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
300 Tropschuh, Annelie (2005) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
301 Buhr, Jula (2005) TSG Wismar e.V. (TSG Wismar)
302 Schwulera, Elvira (2006) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
303 Rensch, Jule (2005) KanuClub Lübeck (KC Lübeck)
304 Kantor, Miriam (2005) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
305 Duwe, Hollie (2005) Müritzsportclub Waren (MSC Waren)

Wettbewerb 58:  Langstrecke  -  (58) K 1 / Schülerinnen B2 11:04

306 Zielinska, Nela (2010) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
307 Raebel, Laura (2010) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
308 Kopp, Lisa (2010) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
309 Dettmann, Johanna Josie (2010) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
310 Pienkowska, Maria (2010) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
311 Klieme, Antonia (2010) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
312 Gunstheim, Marit (2010) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
313 Ryder, Maja (2010) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
314 Lorenz, Hannah (2010) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
315 Baranska, Wiktotia (2010) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
316 Kryczanowsky, Sophie (2010) TSG Wismar e.V. (TSG Wismar)
317 Muhs, Lotti (2010) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
318 Arndt, Leni (2010) Prenzlauer Sportverein Uckermark e.G. (PSV UM)
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Wettbewerb 59:  Langstrecke  -  (59) K 1 / Schülerinnen B3 11:14

319 Seifert, Vivien (2009) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
320 von Lobenstein, Betty (2009) KanuClub Lübeck (KanuClub Lübeck)
321 Huhn, Pia (2009) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
322 Wermann, Lilli Ellen (2009) Müritzsportclub Waren (MSC Waren)
323 Bochenska, Oliwia (2009) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
324 Lankow, Nele (2009) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
325 Möller, Marieke Alicia (2009) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
326 Raebel, Leonie (2009) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
327 Brümmer, Finia Elin (2009) Müritzsportclub Waren (MSC Waren)
328 Reimann, Emily (2009) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
329 Krawczyk, Aleksandra (2009) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
330 Babel, Emma (2009) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
331 Dudziak, Luisa (2009) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
332 Bauer, Marie (2009) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)

Wettbewerb 72:  Langstrecke  -  (72) K2 / Schülerinnen A 11:18

333 Gütschow, Josefina (2007) Michaelis, Matilda (2008) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
334 Dören, Maicy (2008) Teschke, Leonie (2008) KanuClub Lübeck (KanuClub Lübeck)
335 May, Margaretha (2008) Draeger, Fenja (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
336 Wehmhöfer, Lea (2007) Wehmhöfer, Luisa (2007) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
337 Mahling, Charlotte (2008) Nickerl, Kacey Elaine (2008) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
338 Urban, Kimberly (2007) Pollmer, Samantha (2007) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
339 Ahlers, Miryam-Lilly (2008) Schwarz, Sarah (2008) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
340 Luczak, Maja (2007) Ptak, Alicja (2007) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
341 Marlow, Lucy (2007) Austinat, Karla (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
342 Albert (KT Berlin), Smilla (2008) Bergant (KT Berlin), Lisa (2008) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
343 Koalick, Antonia (2008) Lischke, Maren (2008) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
344 Welthe, Anna (2008) Huhn, Romy (2007) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
345 Lamkaddam, Yasmin (2008) Parkhäuser, Lucie Sophie (2008) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
346 Schwanbeck, Leni (2007) Ullbricht, Fiona (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
347 Seifert (KT Berlin), Nele (2007) Kude (KT Berlin), Vivian (2008) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
348 Schiller, Melissa (2007) Liebscher, Janne (2007) SG Spremberg (Spremberg)
349 Hoffmann, Vivien (2007) Albrecht, Kim Iva (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
350 Mühlenweg, Josephine (2007) Hoffmann, Elena (2007) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
351 Buhr, Anni Lotta (2008) Trede, Milla (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
352 Reimann, Leonie (2008) Reimann, Emily (2009) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)

Wettbewerb 52:  Langstrecke  -  (52) K 1 / Schülerinnen C 11:22

353 Teichmann, Pauline (2013) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
354 Arndt, Lara (2012) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
355 Schirrmeister, Frida (2012) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
356 Schulz, Emilia (2012) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
357 Ginap, Emma (2012) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
358 Mainert, Melina (2012) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
359 Borchardt, Julia (2012) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
360 Nicklisch, Marta (2012) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
361 Grulke, Michelle (2012) Prenzlauer Sportverein Uckermark e.G. (PSV UM)
362 Hilderbrand, Charlotte (2013) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
363 Buhr, Hanne Leni (2013) TSG Wismar e.V. (TSG Wismar)
364 Babel, Martha (2013) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
365 Muhs, Liese (2012) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
366 Hilderbrand, Elisa (2013) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
367 Wendt, Merle (2013) Kanu und Kleinsegelverein Schwerin (KuK Schwerin)
368 Michaelis, Marlene (2013) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
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Wettbewerb 71:  Langstrecke  -  (71) K2 / Schüler A 11:26

369 Hoeckberg, Tim (2007) Marske, Maik (2008) Kanuteam MV (WSV N)
370 Andrade da Rosa, Gabriel (2008) Warz'ala, Dominik Nikodem (2008) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
371 Weinreich, Lasse (2008) Lenius, Fredrik (2008) Rendsburger Kanu Club e.V. (RKC Rendsburg)
372 Bertram, Ferdinand (2007) Milas, Philipp (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
373 Herrmann, Max (2007) Riebold, Jannes (2008) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
374 Dumonti, Maximo Diego (2007) Krüger, Mika (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
375 Kude (KT Berlin), Vincent (2007) Ostertag (KT Berlin), Bennet (2007) Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)
376 Götz, Carlo (2007) Warnke, Jo (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
377 Ehlers, Lasse (2007) Ludewig, Marc Niklas (2007) KanuClub Lübeck (KC Lübeck)
378 Theodor, Schultz (2007) Degner, Julius (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
379 Hoffmeier, Stian (2008) Hoffmann, Mikey (2008) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
380 Meyer, Götz-Villem (2007) Salecker, Marlin (2007) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
381 Röwert, Luis (2008) Tege, Lars (2008) KV Brandenburger Adler e.V. (KV Brandenburger Adler)
382 von Gusnar, Arno (2008) Harning, Hannes (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
383 Wulff, Maarten (2008) Schiller, Karl (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
384 Koch, Kimon (2008) Koch, Levin (2008) Kanuteam MV (WSV N)
385 Diederich, Theo (2008) Schönfeld, Thies (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
386 Grimme, Frithjof (2007) Zunk, Clemens (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)

Wettbewerb 78:  Langstrecke  -  (78) C2 / Schüler A offen 11:30

387 Hölz, Emilia (2007) Staschen, Henrik (2007) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
388 Hoffmann, Florentina Sophie (2008) Simon, Elina (2008) Empor Eberswalde (Eberswalder SV Empor e.V.)
389 Grunewald, Gerwin Nicklas (2008) Lemke, Stine (2008) Kanuteam MV (KT MV)
390 Gerloff, Konstantin (2008) Koch, Emil (2008) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
391 Koch, Emil (2008) Gerloff, Konstantin (2008) Kanuteam MV (WSV N)

Wettbewerb 55:  Langstrecke  -  (55) K2 / Schüler B1 + C offen 11:45

392 Winter, Charlotte Marie (2011) Strauch, Jonas (2013) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
393 Grulke, Maximilian (2012) Grulke, Michelle (2012) Prenzlauer Sportverein Uckermark e.G. (PSV UM)
394 Hilderbrand, Charlotte (2013) Hoffmann, Marissa (2011) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
395 WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
396 Meyer, Paul (2011) Blehk, Paul (2011) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
397 Michaelis, Tamina (2011) Kühn, Ida (2011) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
398 Schulz, Emilia (2012) Nicklisch, Marta (2012) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
399 Rübling, Hugo (2011) Kupke, Felix (2011) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
400 Krohmann, Jaron (2011) Abraham, Johann (2011) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
401 Teichmann, Pauline (2013) Michaelis, Marlene (2013) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
402 Preuß, Holly (2011) Schulz, Betty (2011) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
403 Michaelis, Lukas (2013) Groth, Maximilian (2013) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
404 Brunn, Lennox Nero Werner (2013) Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)
405 Blume, Malin (2011) Babel, Martha (2013) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
406 Durak, Jagoda (2012) Borchardt, Julia (2012) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
407 Hilderbrand, Elisa (2013) Mainert, Melina (2012) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
408 Albrecht, Diego (2011) Zieschang, Niels (2011) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
409 Friedrich, Louis (2012) Koch, Kilian (2012) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
410 Ginap, Emma (2012) Arndt, Lara (2012) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)
411 Buhr, Hanne Leni (2013) Meyer, Bruno Mads (2013) TSG Wismar e.V. (TSG Wismar)
412 Peik, Otto (2011) Brötzmann, Nicolas (2011) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
413 Heidrich, Ruben (2011) Marske, Tom (2011) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
414 Berkholz, Oskar (2012) Hinz, Lasse (2012) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
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Wettbewerb 73:  Langstrecke  -  (73) K4 / Schüler A offen 12:00

415 Kreft (KT Berlin), Joice (2008) Sachse (KT Berlin), Caspar (2008)
Seifert (KT Berlin), Nele (2007) Kude (KT Berlin), Vivian (2008)

Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)

416 Pollmer, Samantha (2007) Urban, Kimberly (2007)
Welthe, Anna (2008) Huhn, Romy (2007)

Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)

417 Albert (KT Berlin), Smilla (2008) Bergant (KT Berlin), Lisa (2008)
Kude (KT Berlin), Vincent (2007) Ostertag (KT Berlin), Bennet (2007)

Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)

418 Herrmann, Max (2007) Riebold, Jannes (2008)
Ahlers, Miryam- Lilly (2008) Lamkaddam, Yasmin (2008)

Kajak-Club Albatros 1926 e.V. (KCA-Berlin)

419 Mahling, Charlotte (2008) Lischke, Maren (2008)
Nickerl, Kacey Elaine (2008) Koalick, Antonia (2008)

SG Spremberg (Spremberg)

420 Wehmhöfer, Luisa (2007) Wehmhöfer, Lea (2007)
Hoffmann, Elena (2007) Mühlenweg, Josephine (2007)

Heiligenseer Kanu-Club Berlin (Heiligenseer Kanu Club)

421 Fröhling, Nils (2008) Neitzel, Lilly-Fabien (2007)
Röwert, Luis (2008) Tege, Lars (2008)

KV Brandenburger Adler e.V. (KV Brandenburger Adler)

Wettbewerb 60:  Endlauf A  -  (60) K2 / Schüler B offen 12:10
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  12:20

1 Wunderlich, Tim (2012) Kaminsky, Malte (2011) Empor Eberswalde (Eberswalder SV Empor e.V.)
2 Beier, Bo (2012) Boese, Mika Reimo (2010) Müritzsportclub Waren (MSC Waren)
3 Kupke, Nicolas (2010) Hinderer, Lennart (2009) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
4 Zacher, Tim (2010) Brendicke, Luca Gabriel (2010) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
5 Gottschalk, Rikard (2009) Brehmer, Matthis (2010) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
6 von Bahder, Lenni Juhani (2010) Carstens, Eric (2011) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
7 Wendt, Linus (2010) Poschwatta, Fritz (2009) Kanu und Kleinsegelverein Schwerin (KuK Schwerin)
8 Burkhardt, Carl (2009) Blendermann, Nils Philip (2009) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
9 Berkholz, Oskar (2012) Hinz, Lasse (2012) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
10 Hutterer, Jannes (2010) Krencz, Gergö (2010) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
11 Holtmann, Mika (2010) Burkhardt, Eric (2009) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
12 Friedrich, Louis (2012) Koch, Kilian (2012) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
13 WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
14 Gunstheim, Nils (2012) Fokken, Lukas (2012) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
15 Chelminski, Mattis (2010) Bünemann, Paul (2010) Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)

Wettbewerb 60:  Endlauf B  -  (60) K2 / Schüler B offen 12:20

1 Nessler, Erik (2009) Brehmer, Matthis (2010) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
2 Koos, Julius (2012) Schönefeld, Tim (2010) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
3 Lakomy, Fortunat (2010) Wankiewicz, Adam (2010) Victoria Walcz (UKS &quot;Victoria&quot; Walcz)
4 Matos Flügge, Romeo Miguel (2009) Römer, Tom (2009) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
5 WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
6 Orth, Timo (2009) Bernhard, Martin (2010) Wassersportclub Blau-Weiß Tegel (Blau Weiß Tegel)
7 Krohmann, Jaron (2011) Abraham, Johann (2011) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
8 Jurek, Yunus (2009) Burkhardt, Eric (2009) WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)
9 Albrecht, Max (2009) Rueprich, Aaron (2009) Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. (Stralsunder Kanu Club)
10 Klünder, Ole (2011) Lennox, Brämer (2011) Prenzlauer Sportverein Uckermark e.G. (PSV UM)
11 Knop, Fabio (2010) Kossow, Franz (2010) Kanu und Kleinsegelverein Schwerin (KuK Schwerin)
12 Emmerich, Justus (2013) Lönne, Theodor Joost (2012) Empor Eberswalde (Eberswalder SV Empor e.V.)
13 Reich, Leonard (2009) Wendorf, Moritz (2010) Müritzsportclub Waren (MSC Waren)
14 Meyer, Paul (2011) Blehk, Paul (2011) SC Neubrandenburg (SC Neubrandenburg)
15 WSV Neustrelitz (WSV Neustrelitz)

Wettbewerb 87:  Langstrecke  -  (87) Fun C5 Schwimmen, Laufen Paddeln offen  (1 Schüler C, 2 Sch 12:35

455 Malchiner Kanu-Club (MKC)


